2.5C 3386
250 3387
25C 3388
28C 3389
25C 3390

25C 3391
250 3392
2563393
250 3394
2503395
286 3396
256 3397
25C 3398
2 SC 3399
2 SC 3400
256 3401
2 80 3402
25C 3403
2 50 3405
25C 3408
256 3409
25C 3411
2503412
2503413
25 3414
2 SC 3415(S)
25C 3416
286 3417
286 3418
25 3419
250 3420
2 SC 3421
2563422
236 3423
286 3424
250 3425
25C 3427
286 3428
256 3430
2 5C 3431
250 3432
2563433
2 80 3434
2503435
2SC 3436
280 3442
25C 3445
25C 3446
2 8C 3447
250 3448
2 50 3449
2 56 3450
2 80 3451
280 3452
25C 3453

Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N

Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N+R
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N
Si-N

NF/S-L, 80/50V, 3A, 10W, <1/3ps
S-L, 1200/500V, 54, 50W, <1/7us
S-L, 1200/500V, 5A, 50W, <1/6ps
Uni, 20V, 2A, 0,7W, 80MHz

Uni, ra, 55V, 0,1A, 0,3W, 200MHz

VHF, 30V, 0,024, 0,2W, 940MHz
=2503393: SMD

S, 60V, 0,54, 0,3W, 70/470ns

Uni, 55V, 0,1A, 0,5W, 230MHz
=2503399: SMD

=25C3400: SMD

=25C3401: SMD

=2503402: SMD

S, Rb=Rbe=47k®, 50V, 0,1A, 250MHz
S, Rb=Rbe=22kQ, 50V, 0,1A, 250MHz
S. Rb=46ke2,Rbe=23kS, 50V, 0,1A, 250MHz
S, Rb=Rbe=10ke, 50V, 0,1A, 250MHz
S-L, 500/400V, 2A, 25W, <1/4ps

S-L, 900/800V, 0,84, 20W, <1/5pis
NFAVid, 300/300V, 0,14, 10W, 80MHz
S-L, 900/800Y, 24, 80W, <1/4,8us
S-L, 800/400V, 10A, 50W, <1/4,5us
S-L,TV-HA, 1200/500V, 8A, 50W, <1/4,5ps
Uni, 40V, 0,14, 0,3W, 200MHz
=25C3413: 0,4W

=2563269: 0,5W, S: 0,3W

Vid, hi-def, 200/200V, 0,1A, 5W, 70MHz
=25C3416: 300/300V

=25C3416: 400V, 100MHz

jo-sat, 40V, 0,8A, 5W, 100MHz

fo-sat, 50V, 54, 10W, 100MHz
NF/HF/S-L, 120/120V, 1A, 10W, 120MHz
NF/HF/S-L, 40V, 3A, 10W, 100MHz
NF-L, 150/150V, 0,054, 5W, 200MHz
SNVid-L, 250/250V, 0,054, 80MHz

S-L, 500/400V, 0,84, 10W, /<4ps
NF/S-L, 50V, 7A, 50W, <200/2300ns
NF/S-L, 60V, 104, 50W, <200/2300ns
S-L, 500/400V, 28, 20W, <0,51 815
S-L, 5007400V, 5, 40W, <0,5/1,8us
S-L, 500/400V, 7A, 60W, <0,5/1,8s
S-L, 500/400V, 10A, 60W, <0,5/1,8yis
S-L, 500/400V, 10A, 100W, <0,5/1,8s
S-L, 500/400V, 15A, 120W, <0,5/1,8us
S-L, 500/500V, 204, 200W, <1/1,7us
Uni, 50V, 0,1A, 0,3, 100MHz

SMD, UHF, 15V, 0,084, 76Hz

S-L, 800/500V, 3A, 50W, <0,5/3,3us
S-L, 800/500V, 5A, 50W, <0,5/3,3ps
S-L, 800/500V, 4A, 60W, <0,5/3,3s
S-L, 800/500V, 7A, 80W, <0,5/3,3us
S-L, 800/500V, 10A, 90W, <0,5/3,3pis
S-L, 800/500Y, 154, 100W, <0,5/3,3us
S-L, 800/500V, 7A, 70W, <0,5/3,3us
S-L, 800/500V, 10A, 100W, <0,5/3,3us

30j
18]
23a
7c

41c

41¢
35a
40c
9c
35a
35a
35a
35a
40¢
40c
40c
40c
30j
30§
30j
18
23a
23a
41c
9
7c¢, 41¢
14h
14h
14h
14b
14h
14h
14b
14b
14h
14b
17j
17j
15§
15§
15j
15§
16]
16]
20
41c
35a
17j
17j
18j
18§
18]
18]
23a
23a

25C3303
BU 903
BU 903
2801207
BF 959
BC 550
BF 959

BC 546

(BF 459)
BUW 11 A
S 2530 A
BUV 70
BC 546
BC 546
BF 420A
2503503
2503503

28D1682
2563420
2563117
2503422
(BF 471)
(BF 471)

BD 809
BD 809
BUX 85
BUT11A
BUT 56 A
BUT12A
BUW13 A
BUW 13 A
BC 546
25C3356
2503457
BUT11A
BUW 11 A
2SC2834A
BUW 12 A
BUW 13 A
25C2834A
S2530A

30
18]
18
7¢{9mm)
7d
7a
7d

7a

Ta
72
72
7a
17j
17
14h
18
23a
18j
7a
7a
7c
14h
14h

14b
14b
14h
14b
14h
14h

17j
17]
17j
17j
17j
17j
18]
18]

Ta
35a
17j
17j
18]
18]
18]
18j
18]
23a



